Solution For Pressure
Measurement & Calibration
PDR500
Digital Pressure Gauge
‘ 0.1 % Accuracy portable

Bluetooth, Free App download (Android only)
Options
Order Information
-1 ~ 0.001  ... 5000 bar (Refer to below range table)
±0.1% F.S (1500 bar) / ±0.2% F.S (2500 bar) / ±0.5% F.S (4000 bar , 5000 bar)
Ex) PDR500  - 70   M    G    N    E    N (PDR500-70MGNEN)
Pressure Port
N =  1/4" NPT
C =  1/4" BSPT
P =  1/4" BSPP
H =  9/16" UNF
       (Only ≥ 1000 bar)
L = 1/8" BSPP Female
       (Differential Pressure)
Pressure Type
G = Gauge
A = Absolute
C = Compound
D = Differential (Gas)
H = High Line Differential
       (Liquid, Gas)
N = None
P = Only power adaptor
R = RS232+Power adaptor
A = Analog output+Power adaptor
 F = Analog output+RS232+Power adaptor
Option
E = 1~5 V
B = Bluetooth
Analog Output
N = None
R = RS232
Pressure Unit
M = MPa
K  = kPa
P  = psi
Solution For Pressure
Measurement & Calibration
PDR500      03
Pressure Type & Range
Over Pressure
limit
Accuracy Burst
Pressure
Absolute Pressure
Part No. Pressure Range
100 kPa a
200 kPa a
350 kPa a
700 kPa a
2 MPa a
3.5 MPa a
7 MPa a
20 MPa a
35 MPa a
70 MPa a
1 bar
  2 bar
3.5 bar
7 bar
20 bar
35 bar
70 bar
200 bar
350 bar
700 bar
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0.1 %